 1
PVC INSULATED TAPE
ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE
 LMPT-20155Y  0.2mm X 15mm X 5Y  LMPT-18155Y  0.18mm X 15mm X 5Y
 LMPT-201510Y  0.2mm X 15mm X 10Y  LMPT-181510Y  0.18mm X 15MM X 10Y
 LMPT-201520Y  0.2mm X 15mm X 20Y  LMPT-181520Y  0.18mm X 15mm X 20Y
 LMPT-20155M  0.2mm X 15mm X 5M  LMPT-18155M  0.18mm X 15mm X 5M
 LMPT-20150M  0.2mm X 15mm X 10M  LMPT-181510M  0.18mm X 15mm X 10M
 LMPT-201520M  0.2mm X 15mm X 20M  LMPT-181520M  0.18mm X 15mm X 20M
 LMPT-20195Y  0.2mm X 19mm X 5Y  LMPT-18195Y  0.18mm X 19mm X 5Y
 LMPT-201910Y  0.2mm X 19mm X 10Y  LMPT-181910Y  0.18mm X 19MM x 10Y
 LMPT-201920Y  0.2mm X 19mm X 20y  LMPT-181920Y  0.18mm X 19mm X 20Y
 LMPT-20195M  0.2mm X 19mm X 5M  LMPT-18195M  0.18mm X 19mm X 5M
 LMPT-201910M  0.2mm X 19mm X 10M  LMPT-181910M  0.18mm X 19mm X 10M
 LMPT-201920M  0.2mm X 19mm X 20M  LMPT-181920M  0.18mm X 19mm X 20M
 LMPT-15155Y  0.15mm X 15mm X 5Y  LMPT-13155Y  0.13mm X 15mm X 5Y
 LMPT-151510Y  0.15mm X 15mm X 10Y  LMPT-131510Y  0.13mm X 15mm X 10Y
 LMPT-151520Y  0.15mm X 15mm X 20Y  LMPT-131520Y  0.13mm X 15mm X 20Y
 LMPT-15155M  0.15mm X 15mm X 5M  LMPT-13155M  0.13mm X 15mm X 5M
 LMPT-151510M  0.15mm X 15mm X 10M  LMPT-131510M  0.13mm X 15mm X 10M
 LMPT-151520M  0.15mm X 15mm X 20M  LMPT-131520M  0.13mm X 15mm X 20M
 LMPT-15195Y  0.15mm X 19mm X 5Y  LMPT-13185Y  0.13mm X 18mm X 5Y
 LMPT-151910Y  0.15mm X 19mm X 10Y  LMPT-131810Y  0.13mm X 18mm X 10Y
 LMPT-151920Y  0.15mm X 19mm X 20Y  LMPT-131820Y  0.13mm X 18mm X 20Y
 LMPT-15195M  0.15mm X 19mm X 5M  LMPT-13185M  0.13mm X 18mm X 5M
 LMPT-151910M  0.15mm X 19mm X 10M  LMPT-131810M  0.13mm X 18mm X 10M
 LMPT-151920M  0.15mm X 19mm X 20M  LMPT-131820M  0.13mm X 18mm X 20M
 2
ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE
ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE
ALPT-0.035X50MMX56M 0.035MM X 50 MM X 56M ALPT-0.05 X75MMX56M 0.050MM X 75 MM X 56M
ALPT-0.035X79MMX56M 0.035MM X 79 MM X 56M ALPT-0.05X100MMX56M 0.050MM X 100MM X 56M
ALPT-0.05 X35MMX56M 0.050MM X 35 MM X 56M ALPT-0.05X200MMX56M 0.050MM X 200MM X 56M
ALPT-0.05 X40MMX56M 0.050MM X 40 MM X 56M ALPT-0.1 X 48MMX50M 0.100MM X 48 MM X 50M
ALPT-0.05 X45MMX56M 0.050MM X 45 MM X 56M ALPT-0.1 X450MMX25M 0.100MM X 450MM X 25M
ALPT-0.05 X50MMX56M 0.050MMX 50 MM X 56M
OPP PACKING TAPE
 ECONOMICAL FOR PACKAGING
OR CARTON SEALING
 STANDARD COLOR :
TRANSPARENT,
TAN
DARK BROWN
ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE
LMPT-OP454850M 0.45MM X 48MM X 50M LMPT-OP504850M 0.50MM X 48MM X 50M
LMPT-OP455066M 0.45MM X 50MM X 66M LMPT-OP505066M 0.50MM X 50MM X 66M
MASKING TAPE
ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE
LMPT-MS142015M 0.14MM X 20MM X 15M LMPT-MS142515M 0.14MM X 25MM X 15M
LMPT-MS142025M 0.14MM X 20MM X 25M LMPT-MS142525M 0.14MM X 25MM X 25M
LMPT-MS142030M 0.14MM X 20MM X 30M LMPT-MS142530M 0.14MM X 25MM X 30M
WARNING TAPE
REFLECTIVE MARKING TAPE
DOUBLE SIDE FOAM TAPE